
                                                              9-10 Girls Fastpitch Game Schedule             

Day Date Teams Time Field

Monday April 19 Edwards vs. Gregory 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday April 20 Edwards vs. Eiland 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday April 22 Gregory vs. Eiland 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Monday April 26 Edwards vs. Gregory 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday April 27 Edwards vs. Eiland 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday April 29 Gregory vs. Eiland 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Monday May 3 Edwards vs. Eiland 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday May 4 Edwards vs. Gregory 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday May 6 Eiland vs. Gregory 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Monday May 10 Gregory vs. Eiland 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday May 11 Gregory vs. Edwards 5:30 Ivy Field 4



Thursday May 13 Edwards vs. Gregory 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Monday May 17 Gregory vs. Eiland 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday May 18 Gregory vs. Edwards 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday May 20 Eiland vs. Edwards 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Monday May 24 Gregory vs. Eiland 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday May 25 Edwards vs. Gregory 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday May 27 Eiland vs. Edwards 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Tuesday June 1 Gregory vs. Edwards 6:30 Ivy Field 4

Thursday June 2 Eiland vs. Edwards 5:30 Ivy Field 4

Friday June 4 Eiland vs. Gregory 6:30 Ivy Field 4


